



ATTACHMENT 2
SHELTER CLEANING AND TRASH REMOVAL SERVICES

Proposer Name: ECO TECHNOLOGIES

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	FREQUENCY OF SERVICE	EST QTYS	UNIT PRICE	MONTHLY EXTENDED PRICE	ANNUAL EXTENDED PRICE
SOUTHSIDE						
1	Trash Collection	2x per week	158	2.85	\$3,902.60	\$ 46,831.20
2	Trash Collection	Daily	62	3.78	\$7,128.45	\$ 85,541.40
3	Trash Collection	3x per week	6	2.95	\$230.10	\$ 2,761.20
4	Light Rail Platform Cleaning	2x per week	19	18.92	\$3,115.49	\$ 37,385.92
5	Shelter Cleaning	Weekly	32	10.09	\$1,399.15	\$ 16,789.76
6	Shelter Cleaning	Bi-Weekly	133	12.62	\$3,636.66	\$ 43,639.96
7	Shelter Power Washing	2x per year	165	30.67	-----	\$ 10,121.10
8	Platform Power Washing	3x per year	19	59.91	-----	\$ 3,414.87
9	Shelter De-Icing	Per Occurrence	165	5.48	-----	\$ 904.20
10	Shelter Snow Removal	Per Occurrence	165	8.51	-----	\$ 1,404.15
11	Platform De-Icing	Per Occurrence	19	10.96	-----	\$ 208.24
12	Platform Snow Removal	Per Occurrence	19	17.02	-----	\$ 323.38
	Base Year Total - SS					\$ 249,325.38
	Option Year 1 Total - SS					\$ 249,325.38
	Option Year 2 Total - SS					\$ 256,805.14
	Option Year 3 Total - SS					\$ 264,509.30
	Option Year 4 Total - SS					\$ 272,444.57
	TOTAL - BASE PLUS OPTIONS - SOUTHSIDE					\$ 1,292,409.77
NORTHSIDE						
13	Trash Collection	2x per week	45	\$ 2.85	\$ 1,111.50	\$ 13,338.00
14	Trash Collection	3x per week	27	\$ 2.95	\$ 1,035.45	\$ 12,425.40
15	Shelter Cleaning	Weekly	25	\$ 10.09	\$ 1,093.08	\$ 13,117.00
16	Shelter Cleaning	Bi-Weekly	46	\$ 12.62	\$ 1,257.79	\$ 15,093.52
17	Shelter Power Washing	2x per year	71	\$ 30.67	-----	\$ 4,355.14
18	Shelter De-Icing	Per Occurrence	71	\$ 5.48	-----	\$ 389.08
19	Shelter Snow Removal	Per Occurrence	71	\$ 8.51	-----	\$ 604.21
	Base Year Total - NS					\$ 59,322.35
	Option Year 1 Total - NS					\$ 59,322.35
	Option Year 2 Total - NS					\$ 61,102.02
	Option Year 3 Total - NS					\$ 62,935.08
	Option Year 4 Total - NS					\$ 64,823.13
	TOTAL - BASE PLUS OPTIONS - NORTHSIDE					\$ 307,504.94
	GRAND TOTAL - BASE PLUS OPTIONS (NORTHSIDE AND SOUTHSIDE)					\$ 1,599,914.71

Notes:

Full and complete services, including "per occurrence" services, shall be provided at the unit prices shown above, based on actual quantities. There shall be no other costs or fees entertained.

An occurrence is defined as a request authorized by the Project Manager or his designee.

The undersigned certifies that he/she is an officer or responsible representative of the above firm and is authorized to submit this proposal on said firm's behalf.

Company Name

ECO TECHNOLOGIES

Signatory Name (Please print)

Americo Cruz

Title (Please print)

Owner

Authorized Signature

Americo Cruz

Date

11/15/12